
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD. 
D- Block, SwasthyaBhawan, TilakMarg, C-Scheme JAIPUR (Raj) 

Pb. No. 0141-2223887, Fu No. 0141-2228065 CIN: U24232RJ201 ISGC035067 E-Mail --.,depmrmsc-rj@nlc,jn 

No. F-8( ) RMSC/EPM/M-6/NIB-688/2022-23/ 4 s ½ 
CLARIFICATION/CORRIGENDUM/ADDENDUM 

m 
Dated: 7 J i ( 'l..J2--

Subject: Revised bid schedule of bid document of item Ventilator basic and Ventilator 
Advance, under No. F-8(306) RMSC/EPM/M-6/NIB-688/2022-23/287 date: 
06.07.2022 

Revised Bid Schdeule--
E b"ds d - 1 are mv1te £ 11 as per o owmg revise time sc e u e:-. d . h d 1 

Existine Dates Extended Dates 
Last date Last date Last date Date & time Last date Last date Last date Date & time 

& time for & time of of of opening & time for & time of of of opening 
sale of receipt of submission of technical sale of bid receipt of submission of technical 

bid form ' bid form of bid bid form bid form of bid bid 
document document 

fees fees 
07.09.2022 07.09.2022 08.09.2022 08.09.2022 27.09.2022 27.09.2022 28.09.2022 28.09.2022 
06:00 n,m. 6:00 n,m. 06:00 n,m. 03:00 i,!.m. 11:00 a.m. 6:00 n,m. 02:00 n,m. 03:00 n,m. 

Note:- Please note that all above amendments/corrigendum in technical specifications/bid 
conditions is the integral part of (Section-VIII) and the bid document. This corrigendum/ 
addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document. All other terms & 
conditions remains the same. 

~ rv/' 
Ex:Cui~~ Director (EPM) 

RMSCL, Jaipur 



{"type":"Imported Receipt","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

